ENTRY FORM FOR ORIGINAL PAINTINGS 
All Items entered in the Gallery at members’ own risk

	NAME:


	HANGING DATE:
	CAT NO:



Please enter 8 hours of duty on the Rota for this hanging period when you hand in the form
Commission 20%    Hanging Fee £2.50 (Fifth Entry Free)

	No

	Title
	Medium
	Price
	Hanging Fee

	1
	



	
	
	£2.50

	2
	



	
	
	£2.50

	3
	



	
	
	£2.50

	4
	



	
	
	£2.50

	5
	



	
	
	Free



	Hanging Fee Received By:
	



	Total Hanging Fee Paid
	




ENTRY FORM FOR BROWSER ORIGINALS, PRINTS, CRAFT AND CARDS
All Items entered in the Gallery at members’ own risk
	NAME:

	HANGING DATE:
	CAT NO:


Commission 20% On All Items 
Entry Fee £2.50 per item for Browser Originals/Prints (Fifth Entry Free)
Craft/Cards Flat Fee of £2.50 per category (e.g. cards £2.50, tea towels £2.50, calendars £2.50, other craft items £2.50)
Please add a label on reverse of items with artist name, medium and price. Please include artist initials/price on back of cards
	Title/Item Description
	Medium/Print
	Price
	Fee
£2.50

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	



	Fee Received By:
	


	Total Fee Paid:
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